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Résultats tournoi de I'Alliance 02-10-2022 (307 inscriptions)

DAMHAUT Antoine
CZAPLICKI Anais
KEIM Théo
DUVIVIER Bastien
CURTI Hugo

PICARD Romaric
CZAPLICKI Emeline
DEHALLEUX Noa
VANSPITAEL Mathys
SPARACINO Anthony
SIMON Anthony
CURTI Alicia

JONCKHEERE Mathéo

WASSON Loic

WERIHAY Nathan
LONGUEVILLE Enzo
HOLTZHEIMER Ugo
NERIS Ugo
DAMHAUT Manu

GODDIN Eric
DEHALLEUX Eric
GARNIER David
FOUILLET Eric
LONGFILS Alphonse
CURTI Laurent
GERKENS Carine
DENOEL Jacques
BASTIN Eric

KEIM Marc
COMHAIRE Sophie
ARNOULD Frederic

NC
NC
NC
NC

C3
E1l
F1
F1
F1

c2
C1
D3
D2
D3
D4
F1
D1
E2
E3
El
D5

MINIMES
NONCEVEUX 6
FERRIERES 7
Pt CIPLET 8
Pt CIPLET 9
MOMALLE

CADETS
FERRIERES 10
FERRIERES 11
AWAN AYW 12
MOMALLE 13
LONCIN 14
NONCEVEUX 15
MOMALLE 16
VAUX 17
VAUX 18

JUNIORS
FERRIERES 6
FERRIERES 7
MOMALLE 8
LONCIN 9
NONCEVEUX

VETERANS
LONCIN 13
FERRIERES 14
SERAING 15
ALLIANCE 16
SERAING 17
MOMALLE 18
NONCEVEUX 19
VAUX 20
ALLIANCE 21
Pt CIPLET 22
FERRIERES 23
LONCIN 24

LIBERT Nathael
RADEMACKER Lola
DAMHAUT Lou
KLEIN Emilien

BONI Alexandre
SPEDE Thibaut
DAMHAUT Pierre
LINSMEAU Tom
MARCOUX Alex
LELANGUE Mathias
MARENNE Aurelien
RADEMACKER Noah
SCALAIS Lucas

BUTERA Lucas
STEENS Maxence
CLOSQUIN Nadege
GILLOT Bastien

LONGUEVILLE Manu
DENIS Guy

DECROP Mike
GURNADE Valerie
DEWERGIFOSSE Guy
WEINBERG Sebastien
BIANCHIN Fabian
MAURO Gioachino
DAMHAUT Mikael
PAUWELS Remi
GUIRCHE Sophie
DEBRUYNE Yves

NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
F1
F2
F2
F1
E4
NC
NC
NC

D3
NC

F1

ALLIANCE
FERRIERES
NONCEVEUX
VAUX

NONCEVEUX
SERAING
NONCEVEUX
AVENNES
AWAN AYW
COMBLAIN
WAREMME
FERRIERES
SERAING

SERAING
NONCEVEUX
MOMALLE
FERRIERES

FERRIERES
ALLIANCE
SERAING
SERAING
WAREMME
LONCIN
SERAING
ALLIANCE
NONCEVEUX
VAUX
AWAN AYW
FERRIERES
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DAMES NC

CURTI Alicia
CZAPLICKI Anais
RADEMACKER Lola
DAMHAUT Lou
PIERRE Celine

CZAPLICKI Emeline
COMHAIRE Sophie
GURNADE Valerie

THONON Tomy
VANDERHEYDEN Jordan
CURTI Alicia
STEENS Maxence
LUCIANI Gian Carlo
DUCHENNE Cruz
BONI Alexandre
WASSON Loic
RADEMACKER Noah
MARENNE Aurelien
DAMHAUT Lou

DAMHAUT Manu
SPARACINO Anthony
HOLTZHEIMER Ugo
THONON Rudy
GILLOT Bastien
SIMON Anthony
NERIS Ugo
JONCKHEERE Mathéo
VANNITSEM Ludovic
MARCOUX Alex
CUSUMANO Frangois
GUIRCHE Sophie
PHILIPKIN Sebastien
THIELENS Morgane
VANSPITAEL Mathys
DAMHAUT Mikael
DEBRUYNE Yves
GERKENS Carine
BIANCHIN Fabian
BIANCHIN Cyrille
DUCHENNE Cruz
LIBERT Nathael
MARCUCCIO Stephane
HALLEUX Lucas

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

El
El
El

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F2
NC
NC
F2
F1

DAMES C

MOMALLE 1
FERRIERES 2
FERRIERES 3
NONCEVEUX 4
SERAING
DAMES AB
FERRIERES
FERRIERES
SERAING
NC
ALLIANCE 12
ALLIANCE 13
MOMALLE 14
NONCEVEUX 15
GRACE 16
ALLIANCE 17
NONCEVEUX 18
VAUX 19
FERRIERES 20
WAREMME 21
NONCEVEUX 22
F
NONCEVEUX 25
LONCIN 26
MOMALLE 27
ALLIANCE 28
FERRIERES 29
NONCEVEUX 30
LONCIN 31
VAUX 32
ALLIANCE 33
AWAN AYW 34
ALLIANCE 35
AWAN AYW 36
Pt CIPLET 37
MONS 38
MOMALLE 39
NONCEVEUX 40
FERRIERES 41
NONCEVEUX 42
SERAING 43
SERAING 44
ALLIANCE 45
ALLIANCE 46
ALLIANCE 47
COMBLAIN 48

GUIRCHE Sophie
CLOSQUIN Nadege
GERKENS Carine
THIELENS Morgane

SCALAIS Lucas
RADEMACKER Lola
CURTI Hugo
CZAPLICKI Anais
LIBERT Nathael
KLEIN Emilien
KEIM Théo

JOOR Martin
MALACORD Michael
MATHIEU Dylan
PIERRE Celine

KEUSTERMANS Jean Pierre
CLOSQUIN Nadege
RADEMACKER Noah
MALARME Tanguy
DAMHAUT Antoine
VANDERHEYDEN Jordan
LINSMEAU Marc
MATHIEU Dylan
BONI Alexandre
CZAPLICKI Anais
LINSMEAU Tom
STEENS Maxence
JOOR Martin
THONON Tomy
MARENNE Aurelien
DUVIVIER Bastien
CURTI Hugo
WASSON Loic
DEHALLEUX Noa
SPEDE Thibaut
DAMHAUT Pierre
DEWERGIFOSSE Guy
PIERRE Celine
SIMON Laurent

F1
F1
F1
F1

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

F1
NC
F2
F1
NC
F1
NC
NC
NC
F2
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
F1
F1
F2
F1
NC
F1

AWAN AYW
MOMALLE
NONCEVEUX
MONS

SERAING
FERRIERES
MOMALLE
FERRIERES
ALLIANCE
VAUX

Pt CIPLET
LONCIN
LONCIN
SERAING
SERAING

LONCIN
MOMALLE
FERRIERES
ALLIANCE
NONCEVEUX
ALLIANCE
AVENNES
SERAING
NONCEVEUX
FERRIERES
AVENNES
NONCEVEUX
LONCIN
ALLIANCE
WAREMME
Pt CIPLET
MOMALLE
VAUX

AWAN AYW
SERAING
NONCEVEUX
WAREMME
SERAING
NONCEVEUX
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LONGUEVILLE Enzo
WASSON Theo
KORDA Maxime
CZAPLICKI Emeline
BASTIN Eric

PICARD Romaric
LONGUEVILLE Manu
COMHAIRE Sophie
LELANGUE Mathias
FIORELLO Florent
GURNADE Valerie
JAMINON Gabriel
THONON Rudy
GERKENS Carine
VANDENBERGH Vincent
DELLISE Hamza
VANSPITAEL Mathys
HALLEUX Lucas
LOUIS Damien
DAMHAUT Antoine

DENOEL Jacques
COX David

FOUILLET Eric
COLLARD Pierre Alain
LONGFILS Alphonse
BUTERA Lucas
JAMINON Gabriel
LONGUEVILLE Enzo
ARNOULD Frederic
CUVELIER Jean Marie
LEFEVRE Megane
BATIS Gregory
SOTTILE Theo
MARRA Massimo

DE MICHELE Gregory
DECROP Mike
GULBAS Dylan
LECOMTE Gabriel

OFFERMANN Sacha
WERIHAY Nathan
FONTAINE Damien

E1
E1
E4
E1
E2
E4

E1l
E4
E4
El
E1l
F1
F1
E3
E3
F1
F1
ES
F1

D1
D1
D2
D1
D3
D3
E1l
E1l
D5
D6
D3
D3
D3
D3
D1
D1
E6
E6

C1
c3
C1

Im

FERRIERES 21
VAUX 22
ALLIANCE 23
FERRIERES 24
ALLIANCE 25
FERRIERES 26
FERRIERES 27
FERRIERES 28
COMBLAIN 29
LONCIN 30
SERAING 31
LONCIN 32
ALLIANCE 33
NONCEVEUX 34
VAUX 35
ALLIANCE 36
MOMALLE 37
COMBLAIN 38
BOUNY 39
NONCEVEUX 40
D
VAUX 19
LONCIN 20
ALLIANCE 21
SERAING 22
SERAING 23
SERAING 24
LONCIN 25
FERRIERES 26
LONCIN 27
NANDRIN 28
LONCIN 29
ALLIANCE 30
ALLIANCE 31
SERAING 32
SERAING 33
SERAING 34
ALLIANCE 35
ALLIANCE
C

CHENEE 13
FERRIERES 14
FERRIERES 15

DEHALLEUX Noa
LECOMTE Gabriel
HOLTZHEIMER Ugo
VANNITSEM Ludovic
CANOSSI Romain
JOSSE Hugo
MARCUCCIO Stephane
GULBAS Dylan
WEINBERG Sebastien
PAUWELS Remi
DAMHAUT Mikael
GUIRCHE Sophie
CLOSQUIN Nadege
DEBRUYNE Yves
CUSUMANO Frangois
MALARME Tanguy
DAMHAUT Pierre
SPARACINO Anthony
DAMHAUT Manu
MAURO Gioachino

LELANGUE Mathias
VANDENBERGH Vincent
WEINBERG Sebastien
LONGUEVILLE Manu
GARNIER David
DENIS Guy

CURTI Laurent
GULBAS Logan
PAUWELS Remi
GURNADE Valerie
CZAPLICKI Emeline
DELLISE Hamza
PICARD Romaric
KORDA Maxime
CANOSSI Romain
MAURO Gioachino
LOUIS Damien

COLLARD Pierre Alain
GODDIN Eric
DECROP Mike

F1
E6
F1
F1
E4
E4
F2
E6
E1
E1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F2
F2
F1
F1
E6

E4

E1
E1
D3
D3
D4
D6
El
E1
El
E3
E4
E4
E4
E6
E5

D1
Cc2
D1

AWAN AYW
ALLIANCE
MOMALLE
ALLIANCE
LONCIN
AVENNES
ALLIANCE
ALLIANCE
LONCIN
VAUX
NONCEVEUX
AWAN AYW
MOMALLE
FERRIERES
ALLIANCE
ALLIANCE
NONCEVEUX
LONCIN
NONCEVEUX
ALLIANCE

COMBLAIN
VAUX
LONCIN
FERRIERES
SERAING
ALLIANCE
MOMALLE
ALLIANCE
VAUX
SERAING
FERRIERES
ALLIANCE
FERRIERES
ALLIANCE
LONCIN
ALLIANCE
BOUNY

SERAING
LONCIN
SERAING



v b WN B

0O NO UL D WN B

O 00 NOOULL A WN -

N NNRRRRRRRRBRR
N P, OO0 NOOULLEPD, WN - O

DEHALLEUX Eric
WERIHAY Steve
FOCAN Robin
JOSSE Frederic
BAGUETTE Nicolas
FOUILLET Eric
BOURS Jerome
LEFEVRE Megane
COX David

NOEL Xavier
MARTENS Renaud
OFFERMANN Sacha
HAVELANGE Ethan
LOUIS Doriand

NOEL Xavier
MARTENS Renaud
DEHALLEUX Eric
HAVELANGE Ethan
PAQUET Brighton
LOUIS Doriand
CLAESSENS Kyllian
FONTAINE Damien

OFFERMANN Sacha
WERIHAY Nathan
COX David

BOURS Jerome
BATIS Gregory
SOTTILE Theo

VANDENBERGH Vincent

DAMHAUT Mikael
WEINBERG Sebastien
VANNITSEM Ludovic
THONON Rudy
PICARD Romaric

MARCUCCIO Stephane

DAMHAUT Pierre
HAVELANGE Ethan
GULBAS Logan
FIORELLO Florent
DELLISE Hamza
CUVELIER Jean Marie
COLLARD Pierre Alain
DAMHAUT Antoine
DEBRUYNE Yves

C1
c3
C1
c5
C1
D2
C3
D3
D1

A3
A7
Cc1
B3
B5

A3
A7
Cc1
B3
B4
B5
B4
C1

c1
c3
D1
c3
D3
D3
E3
F1
E1
F1
F1
E4

F2
B3
D6
E4
E3
D6
D1
F1
F1

FERRIERES 16

FERRIERES 17
CRISNEE 18
AVENNES 19
LONCIN 20
ALLIANCE 21
DURBUY 22
LONCIN 23
LONCIN
AB
AWAN AYW 6
MOMALLE 7
CHENEE 8
MONS 9
MELEN
A open
AWAN AYW 9
MOMALLE 10
FERRIERES 11
MONS 12
SERAING 13
MELEN 14
SERAING 15
FERRIERES 16
Open hand

CHENEE 23
FERRIERES 24
LONCIN 25
DURBUY 26
ALLIANCE 27
ALLIANCE 28
VAUX 29
NONCEVEUX 30
LONCIN 31
ALLIANCE 32
ALLIANCE 33
FERRIERES 34
ALLIANCE 35
NONCEVEUX 36
MONS 37
ALLIANCE 38
LONCIN 39
ALLIANCE 40
NANDRIN 41
SERAING 42
NONCEVEUX 43
FERRIERES 44

GULBAS Logan
CUVELIER Jean Marie
MARRA Massimo
BUTERA Lucas

DE MICHELE Gregory
SOTTILE Theo
ARNOULD Frederic
BATIS Gregory

PAQUET Brighton
CLAESSENS Kyllian
COSTE Jeremy
FONTAINE Damien

WERIHAY Nathan
BOURS Jerome
COSTE Jeremy
BAGUETTE Nicolas
WEYN Gregory
GODDIN Eric
FOCAN Robin
WERIHAY Steve

STEENS Maxence
PAQUET Brighton
WASSON Theo
RADEMACKER Lola
CLAESSENS Kyllian
WERIHAY Steve
JAMINON Gabriel
MATHIEU Dylan
GULBAS Dylan
DAMHAUT Manu
DE MICHELE Gregory
RADEMACKER Noah
LONGFILS Alphonse
COMHAIRE Sophie
DUCHENNE Cruz
DAMHAUT Lou
KORDA Maxime

VANDERHEYDEN Jordan

BUTERA Lucas
DECROP Mike
MALARME Tanguy
CUSUMANO Francgois

D6
D6
D3
D3
D1
D3
D5
D3

B4
B4
B3
Cc1

c3
c3
B3
C1
B6
Cc2
C1
c3

NC
B4
El
NC
B4
c3
El
NC
E6
F1
D1
NC
D3

NC
NC
E4
NC
D3
D1
F2
F1

ALLIANCE
NANDRIN
SERAING
SERAING
SERAING
ALLIANCE
LONCIN
ALLIANCE

SERAING
SERAING
LONCIN
FERRIERES

FERRIERES
DURBUY
LONCIN
LONCIN
MONS
LONCIN
CRISNEE
FERRIERES

NONCEVEUX
SERAING
VAUX
FERRIERES
SERAING
FERRIERES
LONCIN
SERAING
ALLIANCE
NONCEVEUX
SERAING
FERRIERES
SERAING
FERRIERES
ALLIANCE
NONCEVEUX
ALLIANCE
ALLIANCE
SERAING
SERAING
ALLIANCE
ALLIANCE



